Unit:

Athletic Department

Athletic Department, Volleyball, Various Records, W449-11K-1

Winthrop University Archives
Preliminary Descriptive Inventory

Sub-Group: Volleyball
Various Records

Series:

Description of series and its contents:
This series consists of the various records produced by and for the Winthrop Volleyball Program.

Box (es) Folder(s)

Contents

bt b e ek e e e e b e e e e e e

1

03N kAW

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Brochure and Schedule
Brochure and Schedule
Brochure and Schedule
Correspondence
Media Guide
Brochure
Summer Volleyball Camps Email
Winthrop Volleyball Kids Day reminder email
Email about USA Volleyball
Big South Volleyball Tournament at Winthrop Coliseum
Media Guide
Media Guide (2 copies)
Media Guide
Media Guide (2 copies)
Media Guide (2 copies)
Media Guide (2 copies)
Media Guide
Correspondence and Memoranda

e Topics:

-Volleyball Camps

University Archives, Winthrop University

Record Group no: W449
Sub-group no: 11K
Series no:

1

Year(s)

1981
1988
1990
2008
1991, 1997
1989
2018
2018
2019
2019
1998
2000
2001-2002
2002
2003
2004
2008
2023



