Winthrop University Archives Preliminary Descriptive Inventory

Unit: <u>Athletic Department</u>	Record Group no: <u>W449</u>
Sub-Group: <u>Volleyball</u>	Sub-group no: <u>11K</u>
Series: <u>Various Records</u>	Series no: <u>1</u>

Description of series and its contents:

## This series consists of the various records produced by and for the Winthrop Volleyball Program.

Box (es) Folder(s)	Contents	Year(s)
$\frac{1}{1}$	Brochure and Schedule	1981
1 2	Brochure and Schedule	1988
1 3	Brochure and Schedule	1990
1 4	Correspondence	2008
1 5	Media Guide	1991, 1997
1 6	Brochure	1989
1 7	Summer Volleyball Camps Email	2018
1 8	Winthrop Volleyball Kids Day reminder email	2018
1 9	Email about USA Volleyball	2019
1 10	Big South Volleyball Tournament at Winthrop Coliseum	2019
1 11	Media Guide	1998
1 12	Media Guide (2 copies)	2000
1 13	Media Guide	2001-2002
1 14	Media Guide (2 copies)	2002
1 15	Media Guide (2 copies)	2003
1 16	Media Guide (2 copies)	2004
1 17	Media Guide	2008
1 18	Correspondence and Memoranda	2023
	• Topics:	

-Volleyball Camps